Date Insider Type

30/05/2022 Brokers Companies
30/05/2022 Listed Companies

30/05/2022 Listed Companies
30/05/2022 Listed Companies

30/05/2022 Brokers Companies
30/05/2022 Listed Companies
30/05/2022 Listed Companies

Name
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Siraj Fund Management Company
Mashreq Insurance Company

PALESTINE INVESTMENT &
DEVELOPMENT

Jamal Sodqi Sadeq Hurani
Fadel Mostafa Fadel Hamad

Symbol

BOP
PADICO

AQARIYA
TNB
jcc

JPH
NIC

Transaction
Type
Buy
Buy

Buy
Buy
Buy

Buy
Buy

Volume

6,442
189,000

1,260

1,288

2,500
311
515

Relation

Father of Employee - United Securities

Board Owned or Followed Company - PALESTINE DEVELOPMENT &
INVESTMENT

Chairman of the Board and Board Member - AL-AQARIYA TRADING
INVESTMENT

Board Owned or Followed Company - THE NATIONAL BANK

Chairman of the Board - Al Arabi Investment Group
Wife of Board Member - JERUSALEM PHARMACEUTICALS
Board Member - NATIONAL INSURANCE



