Date	Insider Type	Name	Symbol	Transaction Type	Volume	Relation
30/05/2022	2 Brokers Companies	فيكتور ناجي عطالله عبدالمسيح	BOP	Buy	6,442	Father of Employee - United Securities
30/05/2022	2 Listed Companies	Siraj Fund Management Company	PADICO	Buy	189,000	Board Owned or Followed Company - PALESTINE DEVELOPMENT & INVESTMENT
30/05/2022	2 Listed Companies	Mashreq Insurance Company	AQARIYA	Buy	1,260	Chairman of the Board and Board Member - AL-AQARIYA TRADING INVESTMENT
30/05/2022	2 Listed Companies	PALESTINE INVESTMENT & DEVELOPMENT	TNB	Buy	1,288	Board Owned or Followed Company - THE NATIONAL BANK
30/05/2022	2 Brokers Companies	Jamal Sodqi Sadeq Hurani	JCC	Buy	2,500	Chairman of the Board - Al Arabi Investment Group
30/05/2022	Listed Companies	هند قاسم محمد كمال	JPH	Buy	311	Wife of Board Member - JERUSALEM PHARMACEUTICALS
30/05/2022	2 Listed Companies	Fadel Mostafa Fadel Hamad	NIC	Buy	515	Board Member - NATIONAL INSURANCE